BROYEURS DE
BRANCHES

BKS8OON-RT

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

MOTEUR
PUISSANCE

CYLINDREE

@ CAPACITE DE BROYAGE
VITESSE DE LA LAME
SYSTEME DE COUPE
POIDS

KPC R-210

7 HP

208 cc

30-40 mm

3600/min

2 lames réversible (100 mm)

86 kg

KrPC

FOREST & GARDEN MACHINERY

© 2023 Mova Energy S.A.S.U - 1 Bis Rue Véron - 94140 Alfortville France - T. (+33) 01 43 53 11 62



